
Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

GARÇONS

1 Gréber Alex Larivière-Cousineau 202 808 234 228 245 189 896 1

2 Paris William Chénier 205 820 250 212 177 249 888 2

3 Gréber Lukas Leblanc 245 980 191 267 179 226 863 3

4 Gréber Rafaël Bérubé-Turbide 197 788 244 136 246 234 860

5 Gréber Yohann Danis 225 900 185 211 209 228 833

6 Gréber Antoine Nadeau 202 808 267 166 202 176 811

7 Paris Brandon Charron 181 724 214 146 288 155 803

8 Paris Symon Sabourin 167 668 187 232 166 153 738

9 Kingpin Vincent Lachapelle 199 796 173 203 160 161 697

10 Anik Brendan Mendoca-Vieira 181 724 123 206 206 157 692

11 Gréber Miguel Lafrenière 180 720 145 190 185 148 668

12 Kingpin Dominic Pagette-Nadon 175 700 173 129 176 181 659

13 Kingpin Mathis Baril 142 568 208 107 174 157 646

14 Gréber Antoine Rochon 165 660 170 144 182 136 632

15 Gréber Xavier Desjardins 185 740 203 145 140 129 617

16 Kingpin Félix Filion 143 572 138 185 129 133 585

17 Kingpin Mikael Picard 125 500 182 117 130 139 568

18 Kingpin Damien Grenon-Hamelin 147 588 138 154 128 143 563

19 Danis Kevin Bourgeois 188 752 97 149 172 144 562

20 Gréber Liam Bourdon 135 540 191 128 161 69 549

21 Kingpin Nathan Leclair 136 544 132 118 118 146 514

FILLES

1 Danis Katiana Bourgeois 181 724 252 155 223 190 820 1

2 Gréber Kathryn Lafortune 216 864 182 144 255 231 812 2

3 Gréber Rose-Ann Nadeau 221 884 201 223 143 231 798 3

4 Kingpin Amélyane Lachapelle 135 540 166 185 169 201 721

5 Gréber Sarah Rochon 196 784 157 162 215 143 677

6 Danis Mégane Villeneuve 187 748 135 164 182 187 668

7 Danis Kathy Béchamp 186 744 122 156 208 179 665

8 Anik Noémie Denault-Campbell 173 692 138 153 154 153 598

9 Anik Noémie Thibault 166 664 141 144 143 144 572

10 Kingpin Casey Comte 93 372 150 92 107 105 454

11 Kingpin Alexya Rose 106 424 103 101 98 105 407
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Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

GARÇONS POA Pos.
1 Gréber Alex Larivière-Cousineau 202 808 234 228 245 189 88

2 Paris Brandon Charron 181 724 214 146 288 155 79 1

3 Kingpin Mathis Baril 142 568 208 107 174 157 78 2

4 Gréber Rafaël Bérubé-Turbide 197 788 244 136 246 234 72 3

5 Paris Symon Sabourin 167 668 187 232 166 153 70

6 Kingpin Mikael Picard 125 500 182 117 130 139 68

7 Paris William Chénier 205 820 250 212 177 249 68

8 Kingpin Félix Filion 143 572 138 185 129 133 13

9 Gréber Liam Bourdon 135 540 191 128 161 69 9

10 Gréber Antoine Nadeau 202 808 267 166 202 176 3

18 Kingpin Damien Grenon-Hamelin 147 588 138 154 128 143 -25

19 Gréber Antoine Rochon 165 660 170 144 182 136 -28

20 Kingpin Nathan Leclair 136 544 132 118 118 146 -30

21 Anik Brendan Mendoca-Vieira 181 724 123 206 206 157 -32

22 Kingpin Dominic Pagette-Nadon 175 700 173 129 176 181 -41

23 Gréber Miguel Lafrenière 180 720 145 190 185 148 -52

24 Gréber Yohann Danis 225 900 185 211 209 228 -67

25 Kingpin Vincent Lachapelle 199 796 173 203 160 161 -99

26 Gréber Lukas Leblanc 245 980 191 267 179 226 -117

27 Gréber Xavier Desjardins 185 740 203 145 140 129 -123

28 Danis Kevin Bourgeois 188 752 97 149 172 144 -190

FILLES

1 Kingpin Amélyane Lachapelle 135 540 166 185 169 201 181 1

2 Danis Katiana Bourgeois 181 724 252 155 223 190 96

3 Kingpin Casey Comte 93 372 150 92 107 105 82 2

5 Kingpin Alexya Rose 106 424 103 101 98 105 -17 3

6 Gréber Kathryn Lafortune 216 864 182 144 255 231 -52

7 Danis Kathy Béchamp 186 744 122 156 208 179 -79

8 Danis Mégane Villeneuve 187 748 135 164 182 187 -80

9 Gréber Rose-Ann Nadeau 221 884 201 223 143 231 -86

10 Anik Noémie Thibault 166 664 141 144 143 144 -92

11 Anik Noémie Denault-Campbell 173 692 138 153 154 153 -94

12 Gréber Sarah Rochon 196 784 157 162 215 143 -107
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